Viclg Walker

From: Norman Whitaker
Sent: Wednesday, January 18, 2017 8:59 AM
To: Vicky Walker; Alfonso Matthew; Alison Higgins; Cassandra Jackson; Dee Dee Green;

Elizabeth Ignoffo; Enid Torregrosa; Eric V. Cac; Gary Volenec; John Wilkins; Karen
DeMaria; Kelly Perkins; Maria Abreu; Melissa Paul-Leto; Patrick Wright; Peg Corbett; Rod
Delostrinos, Ron Wampler; Scott Fraser; Steve Torrence; Thaddeus Calvert; Wesley Jones;
Christopher R. Hamilton; Rogelio Hernandez; Kenneth Wardlow; Thaddeus L. Cohen;

richard @keywestchef.com
Cc: Rogelio Hernandez
Subject: RE: DRC Agenda

Good Morning Everyone,

Rogelio and | reviewed attached agenda and have determined none of these agenda items will affect Key West Transit.
Key West Transit has no comment.
Thanks,

Norman Whitaker
Transportation Director

City of Key West

5701 College Rd.

Key West, Fl. 33040
305-809-3918
nwhitaker@cityofkeywest-fl.gov

From: Vicky Walker

Sent: Friday, January 13, 2017 4:20 PM

To: Alfonso Matthew <Alfonso.Matthew@KeysEnergy.com>; Alison Higgins <ahiggins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Cassandra
Jackson <cjackson@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Dee Dee Green <dgreen@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Elizabeth Ignoffo
<eighoffo@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Enid Torregrosa <etorregrosa@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Eric V. Cao
<ecao@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Gary Volenec <gvolenec@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; John Wilkins <jwilkins@cityofkeywest-
fl.gov>; Karen DeMaria <kdemaria@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kelly Perkins <kperkins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Maria Abreu
<Maria.Abreu@keysenergy.com>; Melissa Paul-Leto <mleto@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Norman Whitaker
<nwhitaker@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Patrick Wright <pwright@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Peg Corbett
<pcorbett@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rod Delostrinos <rdelostrinos@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Ron Wampler
<rwampler@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Scott Fraser <sfraser@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Steve Torrence

<storrence @cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Thaddeus Calvert <tcalvert@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Wesley Jones
<wjones@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Christopher R. Hamilton <chamilton@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rogelio Hernandez
<rhernandez@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kenneth Wardlow <kwardlow@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Thaddeus L. Cohen
<tcohen@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; richard@keywestchef.com

Subject: DRC Agenda

TGIF ~

I have attached the DRC Agenda for January 26, 2017.



